
関西支店 2019年10月1日改定
銀行 支店 振込金額 手数料

天満支店
天神橋支店

- 0

3万円未満 55円
3万円以上 220円

梅田支店
堂島支店

- 0円

3万円未満 55円
3万円以上 220円
3万円未満 275円
3万円以上 550円

京滋支店 2019年10月1日改定
銀行 支店 振込金額 手数料

梅田支店
堂島支店

- 0円

3万円未満 55円
3万円以上 220円
3万円未満 275円
3万円以上 550円

三井住友銀行
他支店

他銀行 -

三菱UFJ銀行
他支店

三井住友銀行
他支店

他銀行 -
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